% London Borough
iy of Hounslow

Early Years SEN Team

Bitesize Sessions
Summer Term 2025

Friday 25 April 2025 (9:30am - 10:30am)
Early Intervention
Toileting: Supporting Children with SCD to learn skills required as part of toileting routines

Early Years SEN Team
Tuesday 29 April 2025 (10:00am - 11:00am)
Ordinarily Available Provision
Visuals: First and Then / Visual Timetables

Early Years SEN Team
Tuesday 29 April 2025 (1:30pm - 2:30pm)
Early Intervention
Targeted Plans: Producing a Targeted Plan & Managing Meetings

Early Years SEN Team

Friday 2 May 2025 (9:30am - 10:30am)
Early Intervention
Toileting: Supporting Children with SCD to manage sensory needs and changes to toileting routines

Early Years SEN Team
Wednesday 7 May 2025 (9:30am - 10:30am)
Preparing for transition
Planning & Preparing Effective Transitions for children with SEND

Early Years SEN Team
Wednesday 7 May 2025 (1:30pm - 2:30pm)
Ordinarily Available Provision
People Games

Early Years SEN Team

Friday 9 May 2025 (9:30am - 10:30am)
Early Intervention
Toileting: Supporting Children with SCD who may be almost ready to learn to use the toilet
Early Years SEN Team

Tuesday 13 May 2025 (9:30am — 10:30am)
Ordinarily Available Provision
Best practice approaches to group times for children with SEND
Early Years SEN Team




Thursday 15 May 2025 (2:00pm — 3:00pm)
Ordinarily Available Provision
Makaton: Food/Drink
Early Years SEN Team

Monday 19 May 2025 (10:00am — 11:00am)
Ordinarily Available Provision
Communication Opportunities (Sabotage)
Early Years SEN Team

Wednesday 21 May 2025 (9:30am — 10:30am)
Early Identification
Targeted Plans: Writing Meaningful Outcomes that link to SMART Targets

Early Years SEN Team
Tuesday 3 June 2025 (6:30pm — 7:30pm)
Early Identification
Using assessment checklists and tools to support identification of SEND & next steps

Early Years SEN Team
Thursday 5 June 2025.2025 (1:30pm - 2:30pm)
Early Intervention
Colourful Semantics

Early Years SEN Team

Tuesday 10 June 2025 (1:30pm — 2:30pm)
Additional Funding
Systems for Provision Map / Review Document Returns Summer 2025
Early Years SEN Team

Wednesday 11 June 2025 (3:00pm — 4:00pm)
Early Intervention
How to write a social story
Early Years SEN Team

Thursday 12 June 2025 (10:30am — 11:30am)
Early Intervention
Makaton: Core Vocabulary - Clothes / Objects
Early Years SEN Team

Friday 13 June 2025 (9:30am — 10:30am)
Early Intervention
Understanding and responding to biting
Early Years SEN Team




Tuesday 17 June 2025 (9:30am — 10:30am)
Early Intervention
What'’s in the bag

Early Years SEN Team
Tuesday 17 June 2025 (6:30pm — 7:30pm)
Personal, Social and Emotional Development
Understanding the behaviour of children with SEND

Early Years SEN Team
Wednesday 25 June 2025 (10:00am — 11:30am)
Group Intervention
Building Blocks

Early Years SEN Team

Monday 30 June 2025 (1:30pm — 2:45pm)
Group Intervention
Social Communication

Early Years SEN Team




